11/30/22, 5:38 PM

Race Date : 30-11-2022

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MYS

Report Date :

30-11-2022

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

WINNER

THP PLACE QUIN
DIV -l NELA
85 10, 55, 46 445
48 11,24 67
75 20,16, 40 90
71 15,25,13 137
75 10,13, 31 30
47 1,13,17 41
51 20,14 ,10 150

Tickets

12

33

52

2

CAST TANALA
825 9589-4110
58 335-152
150 2341-944
277 765-434
47 364-187
104 174-90
490 552-233

Dividends

540

585

380

23078

m





